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Nome (di
fantasia)

Zynquista

Zynquista
Zynquista
Zynguista
Zynquista
Zynquista
Zynguista

Zynquista

Dosaggio

200 mg

200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

200 mg

Forma farmaceutica

Compresse rivestite con
film

Compresse rivestite con
film
Compresse rivestite con
film
Compresse rivestite con
film
Compresse rivestite con
film
Compresse rivestite con
film
Compresse rivestite con
film
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L
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Uso orale Blister (P% E/PVC/alu)
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o
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Blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/alu)
orale

Blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/alu)

Blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/alu)

Numero di unita

posologiche

10 compresse

20 compresse
30 compresse
60 compresse
90 compresse
100 compresse
180 compresse
200 (2x100)
compresse

(confezione
multipla)





